Date: 03/30/2022 11:00:23.8 Docket Sheet Page: 1
MIJR5925
Judge: RUSSELL, JUDGE JAMES Case No. 20 EW 00008 1B
TODD
Ticket No.
CTN:
CHERNETSKY, ANTHONY THOMAS By:
—vs-
A.W. RON SCHRENKENGOST DRSPND By:
Dob: Sex:
Lic: sid:
CHAPLAIN RICHARD SNYDER DRSEND By:
Dob: Sex:
BE e Sid:
WARDEN PERRY RUSSELL DRSPBND By:
Deb: Sex:
Lic: Sid:
WSCC DRSEND By:
Dob: Sex:
Lié: §id:
Platel:
Make:
Year: Accident:
Type:
Venue:
Location:
Bond: Set:
CHERNETSKY, ANTHONY THOMAS PLNTPET Type: Posted:
Charges:
Ct.
Cffense Dt: Cvr:
Arrest Dt:
cComments:
Ct.
Offense Dt: Cvrs
Arrest Dt:
Comments:
Ct.
Offense Dt: Cvr:
Arrest Dt:
Comments:
6
Offense Dt: Cvr:
Arrest Dt:
Comments:
Sentencing:
No. Filed Action Operator Fine/Cost Due
1 03/30/22 ORDER DISMISSING APPEAL 1BCCOCPER 0.00 0.00
2 03/01/22 FILE RETURNED AFTER 1BCCOOPER 0.00 ¢.00
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED
3 03/01/22 ORDER REGARDING MOTION TO 1BCCOCPER 0.00 0.00
PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS
4 02/25/22 MOTION TO PROCEED IN FORMA 1BPETERSON 0.00 0.00
PAUPERIS
5 01/27/22 ORDER 1BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00
é 01/06/22 CASE APPEAL STATEMENT 1BJHIGGINS 0.0¢C 0.00
7 01/06/22 NOTICE OF DEFICIENCY IN 1BSBARAJAS 0.00 0.00
NOTICE-QF APRPEAL
e
T 0 s k= ﬂ E?“?\q‘
B 01/06/ 7, NOLICE ©OF7 APPEAL™ " \ﬁﬁﬁ\ 1BSBARAJAS 24.00 0.00
¢ 12/43/21  NQTICE OF -ENTRY OF QRDER : 1BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00
10 12/09/2. CCASE'CLOSED - 1BJHIGGINS 0.00 0.00
.-.h},‘ b
e -
il 12/09/21 FILE RETURNED AFTER 1BSBARAJAS 0,00 0.00

SUBMISS5ION - CORDER ENTERED

YLUOLY
FILED

MAR 31 2022

2L \Q0D2



Date:

MIJR5925

03/30/2022 11:00:23.9

Docket Sheet

Page:

Ne.

Filed

Action

Operator

Fine/Cost

Due

1.2

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

30

31

12/09/21

11/23/21

Ly 23428

pa/24/21

03/05/21

03/05/21

01/28/21

1z2/21/20

12/17/20

11/02/20

11/02/20

11/02/20

11/02/20

10/27/20

05/11/20

05/11/20

05/04/20

04/29/20

04/22/20

04/20/20

02/24/20

ORDER DENYING PETITIONER'S
REQUEST FOR TEMPORARY
RESTRAINING ORDER AND/OR
INJUCTIVE RELIEF AND FURTHER
DENYING PETITIONER'S FIRST
AMENDMENT PETITION AND/OR
APPLICATION FOR FPEREMPTORY
WRIT OF MANDAMUS

REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

NEVADA ATTORNEY GENERALS
OFFICES RESPONSE TO
PETITIONERS REQUEST FOR
TEMPORARY RESTRAINING CRDER
AND INJUNCTIVE RELIEF

NOTICE COF CHANGE OF DEPUTY
ATTORNEY GENERAL

ORDER DENYING MOTION

NOTICE IN LIEU OF REMITTITUR

CGRDER DISMISSING PETITION

QORDER TQO RESPOND

REQUEST FOR TEMPORARY
RESTRAINING ORDER AND
INJUNCTIVE RELIEF

FILE RETURNED AFTER
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED

ORDER DENYING PETITIONERS
MOTION TO STRIKE OR IN THE
ALTERNATIVE DENY RESPONDENTS
LATE RESPONSE

FILE RETURNED AFTER
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED

CRDER DENYING PETITIONERS
MOTION FOR DEFAULT JUDGMENT
OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE A
RULING OF THE PAPERS

JUDICTAL NOTICE AND REQUEST
FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINTHNG
ORDER AND INJUNCTIVE RELIEF

RESPONDENTS' OPPOSITION TO
PETITIONER'S MOTION TO STRIKE
OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE DENY

RESPONDENTS' LATE RESPONSE (2)

PETITIONERS REPLY TO
RESPONDENTS OPPOSITION

RESPONDENTS' QOPPOSITION TO
PETITIONER'S MOTION FOR
DEFAULT JUDGMENT CR IN THE
ALTERNATIVE A RULING ON THE
PAPERS (2)

MOTICON TO STRIKE OR IN THE
ALTERNATIVE TO DENY
RESPONDENTS LATE RESPONSE

MOT1ON FOR DEFAULT JUDGMENT
OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE A
RULING ON THE PAPERS

NEVADA ATTORNEY GENERAL'S
OFFICE'S RESPONSE TO
PETITIONER'S FIRST AMENDMENT
PETITION (2}

ORDER FOR THE OFFICE OF THE
NEVADA ATTORNEY GENERAL TO
RESPOND

1BSBARAJAS

1BCCOQPER

1BCCOOPER

1BJHIGGINS

1BCCOCPER

1BCCOOFER

1BPETERSON

1BSBARAJAS

1BPETERSON

1BCCOOPER

1BCCOOPER

1BCCOOPER

1BCCOQOPER

1BCCOQPER

1BSBARAJAS

1BSBARAJAS

1BSBARAJAS

1BPOKEEFE

1BCCOOPER

1BSBARAJAS

1BSBARAJAS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Date: 03/30/2022 11:00:23.9 Docket Sheet Page: 3
MIJR5925

No. Filed Action Operator Fine/Cost Due

33 02/19/20 AFFIDAVIT OF ANTHONY THOMAS 1BJULIEH 0.00 0.00
CHERNETSKY

34 02/19/20 FIRST AMENDMENT PETITION 1BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00

35 02/1%/20 INMATE REQUEST/FILING - CIVIL 1BJULIEH 0.00 0.00

(NEW FILING)

Total: 24.00 0.00
Totals By: COST 24.00 0.00
INFORMATICN 0.00 0.00

*** End of Report ***



