Date: 03/30/2022 11:00:23.8 Docket Sheet Page: 1 MIJR5925 20 EW 00008 1B Judge: RUSSELL, JUDGE JAMES Case No. TODD Ticket No. CTN: CHERNETSKY, ANTHONY THOMAS By: DRSPND A.W. RON SCHRENKENGOST By: Dob: Sex: Lic-Sid: CHAPLAIN RICHARD SNYDER DRSPND By: Sex: Dob: Sid: WARDEN PERRY RUSSELL DRSPND By: Dob: Sex: Lic: WSCC DRSPND Ву: Dob: Sex: Lic: Sid: Plate#: Make: Accident: Year: Type: Venue: Location: Bond: Set: CHERNETSKY, ANTHONY THOMAS PLNTPET Type: Posted: Charges:

Cvr:

Cvr:

Ct.

Ct.

9

10

11

12/13/21

12/09/21

12/09/21

CASE CLOSED

FILE RETURNED AFTER

SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED

Offense Dt:

Offense Dt:

Arrest Dt:

Arrest Dt: Comments:

Comments: Ct. Offense Dt: Cvr: Arrest Dt: Comments: Ct. Offense Dt: Cvr: Arrest Dt: Comments: Sentencing: Fine/Cost No. Filed Action Operator Due 1 03/30/22 ORDER DISMISSING APPEAL 1BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00 03/01/22 FILE RETURNED AFTER 1BCCOOPER 0.00 2 0.00 SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED ORDER REGARDING MOTION TO 1 BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00 3 03/01/22 PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS MOTION TO PROCEED IN FORMA 0.00 02/25/22 1BPETERSON 0.00 PAUPERIS 5 01/27/22 ORDER 1BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00 01/06/22 CASE APPEAL STATEMENT 1BJHIGGINS 0.00 0.00 01/06/22 NOTICE OF DEFICIENCY IN 1BSBARAJAS 0.00 0.00 APPEAL NOTICE OF 8 01/06/2 1BSBARAJAS 24.00 0.00

1BCCOOPER

1BJHIGGINS

1BSBARAJAS

ENTRY OF ORDER

84068

FILED

MAR 3 1 2022

CLERNY ERUPPER COURT

BY DEPUTY CLERK

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
12	12/09/21	ORDER DENYING PETITIONER'S REQUEST FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER AND/OR INJUCTIVE RELIEF AND FURTHER DENYING PETITIONER'S FIRST AMENDMENT PETITION AND/OR APPLICATION FOR PEREMPTORY WRIT OF MANDAMUS	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
13	11/23/21	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
14	11/23/21	NEVADA ATTORNEY GENERALS OFFICES RESPONSE TO PETITIONERS REQUEST FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER AND INJUNCTIVE RELIEF	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
.5	08/24/21	NOTICE OF CHANGE OF DEPUTY ATTORNEY GENERAL	1BJHIGGINS	0.00	0.00
16	03/05/21	ORDER DENYING MOTION	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
7	03/05/21	NOTICE IN LIEU OF REMITTITUR	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
l 8	01/28/21	ORDER DISMISSING PETITION	1BPETERSON	0.00	0.00
19	12/21/20	ORDER TO RESPOND	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
20	12/17/20	REQUEST FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER AND INJUNCTIVE RELIEF	1BPETERSON	0.00	0.0
21	11/02/20	FILE RETURNED AFTER SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.0
22	11/02/20	ORDER DENYING PETITIONERS MOTION TO STRIKE OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE DENY RESPONDENTS LATE RESPONSE	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.0
23	11/02/20	FILE RETURNED AFTER SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.0
24	11/02/20	ORDER DENYING PETITIONERS MOTION FOR DEFAULT JUDGMENT OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE A RULING OF THE PAPERS	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.0
25	10/27/20	JUDICIAL NOTICE AND REQUEST FOR TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER AND INJUNCTIVE RELIEF	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.0
26	05/11/20	RESPONDENTS' OPPOSITION TO PETITIONER'S MOTION TO STRIKE OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE DENY RESPONDENTS' LATE RESPONSE (2)	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.0
27	05/11/20	PETITIONERS REPLY TO RESPONDENTS OPPOSITION	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.0
28	05/04/20	RESPONDENTS' OPPOSITION TO PETITIONER'S MOTION FOR DEFAULT JUDGMENT OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE A RULING ON THE PAPERS (2)	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.0
29	04/29/20	MOTION TO STRIKE OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE TO DENY RESPONDENTS LATE RESPONSE	1BPOKEEFE	0.00	0.0
30	04/22/20	MOTION FOR DEFAULT JUDGMENT OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE A RULING ON THE PAPERS	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.0
31	04/20/20	NEVADA ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE'S RESPONSE TO PETITIONER'S FIRST AMENDMENT PETITION (2)	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.0
32	02/24/20	ORDER FOR THE OFFICE OF THE NEVADA ATTORNEY GENERAL TO RESPOND	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.0

Date: 03/30/2022 11:00:23.9 MIJR5925

Docket Sheet

Page: 3

No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
33	02/19/20	AFFIDAVIT OF ANTHONY THOMAS CHERNETSKY	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
3 4	02/19/20	FIRST AMENDMENT PETITION	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
35	02/19/20	INMATE REQUEST/FILING - CIVIL (NEW FILING)	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
			Total:	24.00	0.00
	Totals By: COST INFORMATION			24.00	0.00

.